

MACC 272 of 2023

WBUD05-001520-2023

Order No 12

Date : 05.02.2025

This day is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the o/p Ins. Co.

Petitioner & Op Insurance Co. files separate hazira through lawyer.

None appearance on call.

To : **04.04.2025** for hearing of the petition filed by the o/p Ins. Co.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 00688)